3/6/25, 4:48 PM about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

Race Date : 06-03-2025 Venue : CAL Report Date : 06-03-2025
Single - Legs
RACE TOT RESULT WIN SHP THP PLACE QUIN  FORE WITH .
NO FAV 01,02,0304 DIV DIV DIV I NELA CAST TANALA EXA DRAWS StopBetTime
18 28 2025-03-06
1 4 3-54-1 39 131 40 g 207 600 1197-348 15523-4435 14:00:99
13,10, 2025-03-06
2 7 6754 36 40 65 42 101 983-702 1518-587 14.34:14
1013 2025-03-06
3 3 3412 16 25 40 ¢ 21 27 90-91 134-36 1504:09
10,12, 2025-03-06
4 2 2715 18 24 33 14 23 131-93 335-194 15:31:10
25 10 2025-03-06
5 8  10-8-6-7 94 33 44 103 399 663-289 62534 4 16:00:40
15,20 , 2025-03-06
6 9  3-4-9-1 a7 62 49 3 320 461 1001-354 4836-2072 16:30:15
‘Multileg-Pool Selecion @~ Tickets = Dividlends @ Carried-Over
TRE1 55 72
TRE2 1 7619
JKP1 RUNNER 90 646
JKP1 WINNER 7 19393
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3/6/25, 7:52 PM

Race Date : 06-03-2025

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

Venue : MMB

Report Date : 06-03-2025

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

2025-03-06
17:10:05

2025-03-06
17:38:56

2025-03-06
18:11:53

2025-03-06
18:36:39

2025-03-06
19:06:50

THP  PLACE
DIV Il
37 ’1‘1)1' 16
44 1?2 27
109 1;5 13
33 12,11
2 ,1(1)5; 12
2 ’1??; 20

2025-03-06
19:38:15

1 1 1-2-3-7
2 6 6-2-1-5
3 3 3-2-5-1
4 2 2-1-4-3
5 3 3-2-6-7
6 2 7-5-8-9
Multileg-Pool

TRE1

JKP1

JKP1

about:blank

WINNER

TANALA
75-40
627-118
316-325
145-138
40-26
1305-462

Dividends

96

62

1037

7



